2024-25 Bell Schedule

Daily Schedule (134 days)

Full Day
TK-K
8:15-9:45
9:45-10:05
10:05-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-2:30

Total Instructional Time

Grades 1-2
8:15-9:45
9:45 -10:05
10:05-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-2:45

Total Instructional Time

Grades 3-4
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:20-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-2:45

Total Instructional Time

Grades 5-8
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:20-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-2:45

Total Instructional Time

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

Minutes
90
20
55
45
165
310

Minutes
90
20
55
45
180
325

110

110

Minimum Day Schedule (46 Days)
(Friday)

TK/K-2

8:15-9:45 Instruction
9:45 —-10:05 Recess
10:05-11:10 Instruction
11:10-12:00 Lunch/Recess
12:00-12:30 Instruction
Total Instructional Time

Grades 3-8

8:15-10:05 Instruction
10:05-10:20 Recess
10:20-11:45 Instruction
11:45-12:15 Lunch/Recess
12:15-12:30 Instruction

Total Instructional Time

Minutes
90
20
65
50
30

185

Minutes
110
15
85
30
15
210




